
HOUSTON

Independent School District

"Aquatic Schedule"

DAY DATE GAME (Visitor @ Home) SITE & TIME
Wednesday, July 27 High School Water Polo Media Day DELMAR 9:00am

Thursday, July 28 High School Water Polo Coaches Meeting DELMAR 9:00am

Tuesday, September 6 Lamar w/BYE

Westside w/BYE

Fri-Sat, September 9-10 HOLA! Invitational Lamar 9:00am

Milby & Bellaire

Northside & Lamar JV

Westside JV & Elkins

Tuesday, September 13 Chavez @ Lamar Lamar 6:00pm

Milby @ Bellaire Bellaire 6:00pm

Northside w/BYE

Westside w/BYE

Monday, September 19 Milby @ Lamar Lamar 6:00pm

Tuesday, September 20 Bellaire @ Westside Westside 6:00pm

Northside @ Chavez Lamar 6:00pm

Friday, September 23 Lamar @ Westside Westside 6:00pm

Northside @ Bellaire Bellaire 6:00pm

Monday, September 26 Milby @ Northside Lamar 6:00pm
Tuesday, September 27 Chavez @ Westside Westside 6:00pm

Lamar w/BYE (vs TOMBALL ) Lamar 6:00pm
Bellaire w/BYE

Thursday, September 29 Milby @ Westside Westside 6:00pm
Friday, September 30 Chavez @ Bellaire Bellaire 6:00pm

Northside @ Lamar Lamar 6:00pm

Monday, October 3 Bellaire @ Lamar Lamar 6:00pm

Chavez @ Milby Lamar 4:00pm

Northside @ Westside Westside 6:00pm

Fri-Sat, October 7-8 UIL-HISD District 14 Tournament  @ Lamar 9:00am

Tuesday, October 11 UIL Bi-District 14 Play-Offs  @ Lamar 6:00pm

Friday, October 14 UIL Area Round  @ Lamar 6:00pm

Tuesday, October 18 UIL Quarter Finals  @ Lamar 6:00pm

Saturday, October 22 UIL-Region II Tournament  @ Lamar 9:00am

Saturday, October 29 UIL STATE Championships  @ North East ISD (SA)

HIGH SCHOOL WATER POLO SCHEDULE * 2022
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HOUSTON

Independent School District

"Aquatic Schedule"

DAY DATE MEET SITE & TIME
Monday, September 8 High School Swimming Coaches Meeting  @ Lamar 5:00pm

Thursday, October 20 SBNB, HOMI, HWAL & AT @ CHAVEZ  @ Chavez 5:00pm

Tuesday, October 25 BELLAIRE  Intra-Squad  @ Bellaire 5:30pm

Thursday, October 27 HOYA, HOMI  & HOMD @ CHAVEZ  @ Chavez 5:00pm

Monday, October 31 LAMAR Intra-Squad  @ Lamar 6:00pm

Thursday, November 3 HOHE, HOMI & HWAL @ CHAVEZ  @ Chavez 5:00pm

Thursday, November 3 BELLAIRE @ LAMAR  @ Lamar 6:00pm

Fri-Sat, November 4-5 HISD Varsity @ Ft.Bend Classic  @ Ft. Bend

Saturday, November 5 MEMORIAL @ LAMAR  @ Lamar 10:00am

Thursday, November 10 BELLAIRE & LANGHAM CREEK @ DULLES  @ Ft. Bend 6:00pm

Saturday, November 12 HISD Varsity RELAYS  @ Lamar 10:00am

Thursday, November 17 HOMI, HOWA & HONS @ CHAVEZ  @ Chavez 5:00pm

Thursday, November 17 WESTSIDE  vs St. JOHN's  @ Westside 5:00pm

Fri-Sat, November 18-19 HISD Varsity @ TISCA  @ To be Determined

Tuesday, November 29 BELLAIRE & ELSIK @ CHAVEZ  @ Chavez 5:00pm

Thursday, December 1 WESTSIDE & HEIGHTS @ LAMAR  @ Lamar 6:00pm

Thursday, December 1 CHAVEZ @ PASADENA Dive Invite  @ Pasadena

Fri-Sat, December 2-3 HISD Varsity @ SPRING BRANCH  @ Spring Branch Nat

Thursday, December 8 CHAVEZ @ BIG KAHUNA Invite  @ Pasadena

Friday, December 9 JJ PEARCE (Dallas) vs BELLAIRE  @ Lamar 6:00pm

Friday, December 9 BT WASHINGTON @ YATES  @ Yates 6:00pm

Saturday, December 10 JJ PEARCE (Dallas) @ LAMAR  @ Lamar 9:00am

Tuesday, December 13 HEIGHTS @ BELLAIRE  @ Bellaire 6:00pm

Tuesday, December 13 HONS, HOWA & HOMD @ CHAVEZ  @ Chavez 5:00pm

Wednesday, December 14 HWAL & HOHE @ Westside Invite  @ Westside 6:00pm

Wednesday, December 21 St.AGNES/St.THOMAS @ LAMAR  @ Lamar 2:30pm

HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMING SCHEDULE * 2022
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HOUSTON

Independent School District

"Aquatic Schedule"

DAY DATE MEET SITE & TIME
Thursday, January 12 CHAVEZ SENIOR SEND-OFF  @ Chavez 5:00pm

Friday, January 13 YATES & WHARTON @ BT WASHINGTON  @ Washington 4:30pm

Fri-Sat, January 13-14 HISD Varsity @ BRAZOSWOOD Invite  @ B'wood 9:30am

Saturday, January 14 UIL District 11-4A Scratch Meeting  @ Lamar 6:30pm

Tuesday, January 17 WESTSIDE @ BELLAIRE  @ Bellaire 6:00pm

Friday, January 20 "HISD JayVee Championships"  @ Lamar 6:00pm

Saturday, January 21 LAMAR vs CLEAR CREEK  @ Lamar 10:00am

Saturday, January 21 UIL District 5A/6A Scratch Meeting  @ Lamar 6:30pm

DAY DATE MEET SITE & TIME

Saturday, January 21 UIL DISTRICT 11-4A CHAMPIONSHIPS  @ Lamar 2:00pm

Thurs-Fri, January 26-27 UIL REGION III-4A CHAMPIONSHIPS  @ Lamar 4pm/10am

Saturday, January 28 UIL DISTRICT 16-6A CHAMPIONSHIPS  @ Lamar 10:00am

Saturday, January 28 UIL DISTRICT 19-5A CHAMPIONSHIPS  @ Lamar 4:00pm

Fri-Sat, February 3-4 UIL REGION V-5A CHAMPIONSHIPS  @ Ft. Bend

Fri-Sat, February 3-4 UIL REGION IV-6A CHAMPIONSHIPS  @ Conroe

Fri-Sat, February 17-18 U.I.L. STATE Meet @ U.T. in Austin

HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMING SCHEDULE * 2023

UIL CHAMPIONSHIP SCHEDULE * 2023

Page 3 HISD Aquatic Schedules for 2022-23



HOUSTON

Independent School District

"Aquatic Schedule"

DAY DATE MEET SITE & TIME
Wednesday, September 28 Middle School Swim Coaches Meeting  @ Lamar 5:00pm

Wednesday, November 30 PIN OAK vs MEYERLAND  @ Bellaire 6:00pm

Wednesday, December 7 PERSHING vs HOGG  @ Lamar 6:00pm

Wednesday, December 7 PIN OAK vs LANIER  @ Bellaire 6:00pm

Saturday, December 10 OPEN HOUSE INVITE @ LAMAR  @ Lamar 2:30pm

Wednesday, December 14 PIN OAK vs BLACK  @ Bellaire 6:00pm

Wednesday, December 14 LANIER vs ROGERS & MEYERLAND @ Lamar 6:00pm

Wednesday, January 11 PIN OAK vs PERSHING  @ Bellaire 6:00pm

Wednesday, January 18 LANIER vs PERSHING  @ Lamar 6:00pm

Wednesday, January 18 PIN OAK vs TH ROGERS  @ Bellaire 6:00pm

Tuesday, January 24 WEST BRIAR vs MEYERLAND  @ Meyerland 6:00pm

Wednesday, January 25 PERSHING vs ROGERS  @ TH Rogers 6:00pm

Wednesday, January 25 LANIER vs BLACK  @ Lamar 6:00pm

Thursday, January 26 WEST BRIAR vs ???  @ Milby 6:00pm

Wednesday, February 1 BLACK vs PERSHING  @ Lamar 6:00pm

Wednesday, February 1 HISD Middle School Scratch Meeting  @ Lamar 8:00pm

Tuesday, February 7 District ONE - 7
th

 & 8
th

 Grade Champs  @ Lamar 5:30pm

Wednesday, February 8 District TWO - 7
th

 & 8
th

 Grade Champs  @ Lamar 5:30pm

  MIDDLE SCHOOL MEET SCHEDULE * 2022-2023
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